
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Riser to Engrossed House Bill No. 528 by Representative Chandler

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 2, line 27 change "twelve" to "six"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 3, line 1 change "Three" to "One" and change "members" to "member"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 3, at the beginning of line 2, change "of Olla:" to "of Olla." and delete the
7 remainder of the line

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 3, delete line 3 in its entirety

10 AMENDMENT NO. 5

11 On page 3, line 4 change "Three" to "One" and change "members" to "member"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 6

13 On page 3, at the beginning of line 5, change "of Tullos:" to "of Tullos." and delete the
14 remainder of the line

15 AMENDMENT NO. 7

16 On page 3, delete line 6 in its entirety

17

18 AMENDMENT NO. 8

19 On page 3, line 7, change "Three" to "One" and change "members" to "member"

20 AMENDMENT NO. 9

21 On page 3, line 8, change "of Urania:" to "of Urania." and delete the remainder of the line

22 AMENDMENT NO. 10

23 On page 3, delete line 9 in its entirety

24 AMENDMENT NO. 11

25 On page 3, line 19, after "initial term of" delete "one year, two shall serve"

26 AMENDMENT NO. 12

27 On page 3, line 20, after "years." change "three" to "one" and after "three years, and" change
28 "three" to "one"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 13

2 On page 4, line 13 change "eight members. Eight members" to "four members. Four
3 members"